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MINI DOUGHNUTS WITH VANILLA CUSTARD
FILLING 25G (140 PCS) FZ

SKU: RC.0007

Categories: Finished Desserts

Tags: beignet, doughnut, doughnuts, mini doughnuts, vanilla, vanilla

custard, vanilla custard doughnuts

Approx. pieces 140 | Pack size 140 x 25g |

Light and fluffy mini doughnuts filled with smooth, sweet vanilla custard.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain tree nuts and soya.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1574

Calories 376

Fat (g) 19

Sat. fat (g) 9.3

Carbohydrate (g) 44

Sugar (g) 19

Protein (g) 6.6

Salt (g) 0.69

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, sugar, water, pasteurized whole MILK, palm oil, glucose syrup, BUTTER, EGG, EGG white,

rapeseed oil, dextrose, coconut vegetable fat, WHEAT gluten, stabiliser: E422, modified starch (maïze), yeast,

salt, emulsifier: E471, colour: E160a(iv), antioxidant: E300, malted WHEAT flour, acid: E270, natural flavours.


